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series MAGNUM

System No.: 164010002

Type

Euro 11l
10/04 => 04/06

© DXi 12

12,1 Itr.

6 cyl.

324 KW/441 HP
353 KW/480 HP

18 ton.
24 ton.
26 ton.
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Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Left

Front pipe

Silencer

Tail pipe

81132 82140
7401629939 7403199065

Mounting Parts
1. 2.

80920 80921
7401638168 7401629499
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99328
7420455908
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66217
7401626097
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64882
7420506180

64453
7420554000
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80924
7401628246
7401629345
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64529
7401629054
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80923
7420510284
7401623933

64532
7420442244
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64891
7420443247
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80927
7401629067
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81719 81722
7403943722 7420534879
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